© 2016 Tait Limited. All rights reserved. Not to be reproduced in whole or in part without the permission
of the copyright owner. Tait_SS_TP9361IS_v30
TP9361
SPECIFICATIONS
Intrinsically Safe Tait DMR portables are
engineered to operate safely in hazardous
environments, ensuring your people have

354-001RD &
354-70x RD
TMA (Telephone Management Application) Ordering Information:
Model No. Description:
12509-044 TMA for VoIP only (includes security key and software flash drive
Rugged Telephone − NEMA 4X
GAI-TRONICS Model 354 series NEMA 4X Analog and VoIP Rugged Telephones are
designed for use in extreme weather conditions where temperature and moisture are a
concern.  They are also ideal for use in areas that require a direct water spray
(hose-down) for cleaning purposes or where a non-corrosive material is required.
Standard feature includes a 6-ft Hytrel Cord. Compatible with TMA (Telephone
Management Aplication) Software.
Analog (Keypad)
354-001 Analog NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Gray, Keypad
354-001YL Analog NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Yellow, Keypad
354-001OR Analog NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Orange, Keypad
354-001RD Analog NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Red, Keypad
VoIP (Keypad)
354-700 VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Gray, Keypad
354-700YL VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Yellow, Keypad
354-700OR VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Orange, Keypad
354-700RD VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Red, Keypad
VoIP (Auto-dial)
354-701 VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Gray, Auto-dial
354-701YL VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Yellow, Auto-dial
354-701OR VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Orange, Auto-dial
354-701RD VoIP NEMA 4X Rugged Telephone, Red, Auto-dial
Options
LD Keylock Door
SK Spring Door Kit
H1 15” Armored Handset Cord